Department of
Environmental Protection

Twin Towers Office Building -
Jeb Bush 2600 Blair Stone Road David B. Struhs
Governor ‘ Tallahassee, Florida 32399-2400 - Secretary

September 15, 2000

Mr. Amirali Adam

Deluxe Cleaners

1716 - 79th Street Causeway
North Bay Village, Florida 33141

Re: Facility No.: 0251053-001
Dear Mr, Adam:

The Department has received the Title V General Permit Notification Form for the dry cleaning
facility that you submitted on August 14, 2000.

Please note that in January of each year the Department will be mailing fee notices to those facilities
using the Title V general permit. This annual operation fee is $50 and it is due and payable between January
15 and March 1 of each year the facility is in operation and is subJect to the requirements of the Title V
general permit.

If you have or expect to have any changes in your mailing address, location address, responsible
official, or phone number, please notify the Department at the following address:

Title 'V General Permits Office

Bureau of Air Monitoring and Mobile Sources MS 5510
Department of Environmental Protection

2600 Blair Stone Road

Tallahassee, FL 32399-2400

If there are any changes in the facility status, including change of operating parameters or equipment,
or if you have any additional questions regarding the Title V General Permit Program, please contact the

district or local air program compliance inspector in your area.

Sincerely,

l/."/‘
‘2.4 Dotty Diltz, Chief
Bureau of Air Monitoring
and Mobile Sources

DD/jw

cc: Ms. Mallika Muthiah, Dade County

“More Protection, Less Process”

Printed on recycled paper.
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Part III. Notification of Intent to Use General Permit % O~ 7 . {(\

(@) 2,
%2 % O
it

Prior to filling out this form, please read the instructions provided at the end of the form.\p Ae(ﬁg
completed form to the address listed in the instructions and keep a copy of the form for your%ilé&;

[ s
<

Facility Name and Location
1. Facility Owner/Company Name (Name of corporation, agency, or individual owner):

2. Site Name (For example, plant name or number):

Vel we Cleanerd
3. Hazardous Waste Generator Identification Number:
TLD CESQE
4. Facility Location: l':H ® P} \. C o
Street Address:
City:  dhorWn ng\ \){\lex&g County: Yefa Zip Code: 3 {4\

Responsible Official

6. Name and Title of Responsible Official: _

Name:f\yu o \3 Dk Title:  Ousmere

7. Responsible Official Mailing Address:
Organization/Firm: RamE
Street Address: : .
City: County: Zip Code:

8. Responsible Official Telephone Number:
Telephone: (%035 ) %S - (¥33 . Fax: ( ) -

Facility Contact (If different from Responsible Official)
9. Name and Title of Facility Contact (For example, plant manager): e

10. Facility Contact Address: . /

Street Address: _— :

City: /C-ou’nty: Zip Code:
11. Facility Contact Telephone Number:

Telephone: (- ) - Fax: ( ) -

—

——

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) 14
Effective: 2/24/99



Facility Information

1.(a) DRY-TO-DRY MACHINES ONLY

\

How many dry-to-dry machines do you have on-site? _ [

For each dry-to-dry machine on-site, please provide the following information:

Date Initially Purchased . Status Control Device Required* Date Control Device Installed
From Manufacturer (circle one) (circle one) (if already included at time of

purchase, write “SAME”)

A 38 GtiNew  RC/CARne equirsd

Existing/New RC/CA/None required

Existing/New RC/CA/None required

*CONTROL DEVICEVKEY: RC = refrigerated condenser CA = carbon adsorber

1.(b) TRANSFER MACHINES ONLY

How many washers do you have on-site? [

How many dryers/reclaimers do you have on-site? [ |

If the transfer machine was purchased from the manufacturer prior to or on December 9, 1991, it is an-EXISTING
unit. If the transfer machine was purchased from the manufacturer between December 9, 1991 and September 22,

1993, it is a NEW unit (no units purchased after September 22, 1993 are allowed to operate under this general
permit). For each transfer machine on-site, please provide the following infor@ionf

Date Initially Purchased Status Control Device Required* Date Control Device Installed
From Manufacturer (circle one) (circle one) (if already included at time of

purchase, write “SAME”)
efm required

Existing/N}R
RC/CA/None required

Existing/New

Existing/New 1 RC/CA/None required

*CONTROL DEVICE KEY: RC = refrigerated condenser CA = carbon adsorber

2.(a) How much perchloroethylene. gperc) have you used within the last 12 months?

[ i 0 gallons (You must fill this in) 4

(b) If less than 12 months, how many? [ ] months
Check why it is less than {2 months: New owner: [ ] Did not keep records: [ ]
New store: | ] New machine [ ]

Unopened store [ ] (date of expected opening )

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) 15
Effective: 2/24/99



3. What is the facility's source classification based on the definitions found in section (3) of Part IT?
Indicate with an "X". Select one classification only.)

Small Area Source %]
Dry-to-dry machines only on-site (used less than 140 gallons of perc per year)
Transfer only on-site (used less than 200 gallons of perc per year)
Both machine types on-site (used less than 140 gallons of perc per year)
Large Area Source [ ]
Dry-to-dry machines only on-site (used 140 - 2,100 gallons of perc per year)
Transfer only on-site (used 200 - 1,800 gallons of perc per year)
Both machine types on-site (used 140 - 1,800 gallons of perc per year)

4. What control technology is required on machines pursuant to section (5) of Part II of this notification form?
(Indicate with an "X".)

Existing machines at small area source New machines at small area source
(NONE REQUIRED) [ o] Refrigerated condenser | |
Existing machines at large area source New machines at large area source
Carbon adsorber [ | Refrigerated condenser | |

Refrigerated condenser | ]

5. A facility which contains non-exempt emissions units shall not be eligible to use the general permit pursuant to
Rule 62-213.300, F.A.C. Verify that all steam and hot water generating units on-site meet the following
exemption criteria or that no such units exist on-site (see attached memo for the criteria).

All steam and hot water generating units exempt [ v ] OR
No such units on-site [ ]

HOW many boilers do you have on-site? 1 1
For each boiler, indicate its horsepower (HP) ratin;: | o / 1 g— |
What type of fuel do you use? ] propane [_¥ ] natural gas

[ ] No. 2 fuel oil [ | No. 4 fuel oil
[ No. 6 fuel oil [ | Other (please list)

6. Equipment Monitoring and Recordkeeping Information

Check all logs which are required to be kept on-site in accordance with the requirements of this general permit:

(a) Purchase receipts and solvént purchases/solvent addition log Y]
(b) Leak detection inspection and reg:&ir _ |
(c) Refrigerated condenser temperatﬁre monitoring o]
(d) Carbon adsorber exhaust perc concentration monitoring 1]
(e) Startup, shutdown, malfunction plan [ ¥
DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) 16

Effective: 2/24/99



7. Surrender of Existing DEP Air Permit(s)
Please indicate with an ”X" the appropriate selection:

{ ]  Ihereby surrender all existing DEP air permits authorizing operation of the facility indicated in
this notification form; the permit number(s) are

{ V"_I No DEP air permits currently exist for the operation of the facility indicated in this notification
form.

Responsible Official Certification

I, the undersigned, am the responsible official, as defined in Part Il of this form, of the facility addressed in
this notification. I hereby certify, based on information and belief formed after reasonable inquiry, that the
statements made in this notification are true, accurate and complete. Further, I agree to operate and
maintain the air pollutant emissions units and air pollution control equipment described above so as to
comply with all terms and conditions of this general permit as set forth in Part II of this notification form.

I witd promptly notify the Department of any changes to the information contained in this notification.
ﬁ; ™ 1 A 1&9 A

Pri me of responsiblg official
' gf) “ l &Q
Sigwnature Date
DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) 17

Effective: 2/24/99



Deluxe Cleaners 0251053 ' Page 1 of 1

Bowman, Sandy

From: Gordon, Ray (DERM) [GordoR@miamidade.gov]
Sent:  Wednesday, November 22, 2006 2:29 PM

To: Bowman, Sandy

Cc: Anderson, Terrence (DERM)

Subject: Deluxe Cleaners 0251053

An inspection on November 21,2006 showed that the above named facility is no longer in operation. Please Update ARMS to
indicate this

Thank you

Ray A. Gordon

Air Compliance Project Manager
Office:305-372-6925

gordor@miamidade.gov

"Delivering Excellence Every Day"

11/27/2006




U.S. Postal Service °

]

CERTIFIED MAIL RECEIPT

(Domestic Mail Only; No Insurance Coveérage Provided)
. .

£

Postage | $
Certified Fee
- Paostmark
Return Receipt Fee Here

(Endorsement Required)

Restricted Delivery Fee
{Endorsement Required)

Total P
: AIRS ID # 0251053

Recipies DELUXE CLEANERS

Street, £ 1716 79TH STREET CAUSEWAY
.......... NORTH BAY VILLAGE FL 33141

I"?DDD 0L00 002k 7825 ELlAA

| i — R R {

SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY

® Complete items 1,2, and 3..Also complete A. Received by (Please Print Clearly) 3 rate Delivery |
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. .
oo, |

B Print your name and address on the reverse / “ Q
. C. |Sidnature -~ -
so that we can return the card to you. \
B Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, X . 0 Agent

or on the front if space permits. O Addressee |

) D. Is delivery address different from item 1? [ Yes
1. Article Addressed to: If YES, enter delivery address below: [ No

DELUXE CLEANERS

AMIRALI ADAM |
1716 79TH STREET:CAUSEWAY l

NORTH BAY VILLAGE FL 33141 3. Service Type

ngrtiﬁed Mail OO Express Mail

O Registered O Return Receipt for Merchandise
) O Insured Mail O c.opD.

l 4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) O vYes

1
7 |
g AIRS ID # 0251053 : 4 # )
|
|

7090 0600 0026 7525 /95

PS Form 3811, July 1999 ‘ Domestic Return Receipt 102595-99-M-1788

2. Article Number (Copy from service label) )
J




RECEIPT

Hsrance Coverage Provided)

Postage | $
Certified Fee .
Postmark
Return Receipt Fee Here

(Endorsement Required)

Restricted Delivery Fee
(Endorsement Required}

Tota’ = - T

AIRS ID # 0251053

Recit DELUXE CLEANERS

------- . AMIRALI ADAM
" 1716 79TH STREET CAUSEWAY

‘@i NORTH BAY VILLAGEFL 33141 =7

7000 0LO0 002k Y12k 129Y

Ihstructions

SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION *

B Compiete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete A. Received by (Please Print Clearly) B e Hf Delivery.:
item 4 if Restncted Detivery is desired. \ ""\ {, :) j
A Print your name and address on the reverse

——

so that we can return the card to you. C. Signglure g /
B Attach this card to the back of the mallplece 4 -——
or on the front if space permits.

D Agent
[J Addressee
D. Isd u?If address different from item 1? [ Yes

ter defivery address below: O3 No

1. Article Addressed to:

AIRS ID # 0251053

- DELUXE CLEANERS
AMIRALI ADAM
. 1716 79TH STREET CAUSEWAY 3.. Service Type
NORTH BAY VILLAGE FL 33141 )ZﬂQemﬁed Mail [ Express Mail

. [J Registered [J Return Receipt for Merchandise
- — O Insured Mail 1 C.0.D.

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) 1 Yes

ook I ECL R

| PS Form 3811, July 1999 Domestic Return Receipt 102595-99-M-1789 J




P J DR P O D G

THIS ..

Please include your AIRS ID# on your check or money order. This number can be found below on your mailing label
.—m"} _p|_!l_p |L p"'lf[ 'j EI

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: $50.00
| 3788 QB

Do NOT Remove Label g)
™3 ~
AIRS ID # 0251053 zc =
DELUXE CLEANERS FOR GOVERN&ESIT U§E’oﬂ
AMIRALI ADAM ' Org.: 37550108008 EQAAL
1716 79TH STREET CAUSEWAY Fund: 202035001 O\ e
Obj.: 002273 2 o
T bt
<

NORTH BAY VILLAGE FL 33141 .
’ e s P . . { .

Saldy
EUUDJUTIOW




PERCHLOROETHYLENE DRY CLEANERS
TITLE V GENERAL PERMIT

/ COMPLIANCE INSPECTION CHECKLIST 7:)
\/ TYPE OF INSPECTION: ANNUAL & COMPLA[NT/D[SCOVERY%G
: )
RE-INSPECTION QO e )
¢%¢ "C”’ ((\’f
T e L
AIRS ID#: _N25105 3 DATE: _ jo- 3400 TIMEIN: _/3/§ TIMEDUT: 2/ 7Y -
0z e
[eJ(e)
FACILITY NAME: 64%7@ CQeinin %2 O
¢ O, ‘A
(LA
FACILITY LOCATION: _/32/6 = 3 si. esey >
Motdhoeooo o . L

RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL : & P zﬂ\ é&g o~ PHONE: 3o5- 96‘5' ~/f33

CONTACT NAME: PHONE: '

” PART [: NOTIFICATION

(check appropriate box)
1. New facility notified DARM 30 days prior to startup a

2. Facility failed to notify DARM to use general permit

[PART 11: CLASSIFICATION

O No notification form

Facility indicated on notification form tha* * is: .
1 Dr.p storesout of business/petcoleum

(check appropriate box) .
A. ' ’

e.—

1. Existing small area source
dry-to-dry oaly, x < 140 galfyr
wansfer only, x <200 gal/yr
both types, x < 140 gal/yr
(constructed before 12/9/91)

3. Existing large area source a
dry-to-dry only, 140 < x <2,100 gal/vr
transfer only, 200 <x < 1,800 gal/yr

_ both types, 140 < x < 1,800 gal/yr
(constructed before 12/9/91)

2. ixew small area source a
dry-to-dry only, x < 140 gal/vr

transfer only, x <200 galivr .

both types, x < 140 gal/vr

(constructed on or after 12/9/91)

4. New large area source -a
dry-to-dry only, 140 <x < 2,100 gal/yr
transfer only, 200 <x < 1,600 gal/vr

both types, 140 <x < 1,800 gal-vr
(constructed on or after 12/9/91)

Faciline s D callons, [
| 4 W0
P . T TS _,-b_.D(..wng S

5. This is a correct facility classification Ay anN OCan not dztermine
[f no, please check the appropriate ciassification:
a facility qualificd for a general permit as number above
a facility exceeds above limits and is not cligible for & ceneral permit
B. The il quantty of perchlorocthyvlene (pere) purchased within the preceding 12 manths by this dry cleaning

Y




H PART III: GENERAL CONTROL REQUIREMENTS w

Is the responsiblc official of the dry cleaning facility:
(check appropriate boxes)

1. Storing perchloroethylene in tightly sealed and impervious containers? aQy ON ﬁN/A_

2. Examining the containers for leakage? Qy ON #®@N/A
3. Closin'g and securing machine doors except during loading/unloading? B £% aN
4. Draining cartridge filters in theic housing or in scaled containers for at '

least 24 hours prior to disposal? @/Y AN an/a

5. Maintaining solvent-to-carbon ratios and steam pressure for carbon adsorber
beds-according to the manufacturer's specifications? . Oy ON §N/A

H PART IV: PROCESS VENT CONTROLS

In Part II-A:

I€ classification 1 has been checked, no controls are required. Proceed to Part V. L

If classification 2 has been checked, the machine should be cquipped with a rcfrigcra,(-cff condenser
~

(complete A below). e

e

. ‘/’
If classification 3 has been checked, the machine should be equipped with either a refrigerated

-

e

s
If classification 4 has been checked, the machine should be equﬁpped with a refrigerated-condenscr

{complete A and B below). :

prior (o September 22, 1993 P

e
A. Tias the résponsible officia! of all new sources and eXisting large area sources:
(check appropriate boxes) /
1
I. Equipped all machines with the appropriate vent cdntrols? ay an
2. Equipped dry-to-dry machines with a closed-loop vapor venting system? ay aN awn/a

5. Equipped the condenser with a div;mc/r valve so airflow will be directed away from the
condenser upon opening the doop? : ay OnN aN/a

4. Measured and recorded thetemperature of the outlet exhaust stream of a refrigerated
condenser on a weekly/bi-weekly basis? Qy QN

5. Repaired or a’(\ijusted the equipment within 24 hours if the exhaust temperature of the
condenser cxccc&:d 45°F7 Oy ON ON/A

6. Conducted all temperature monitoring after an appropriate cooldown period and after
verifying that the coolant had been completely charped? ay an

condenscr or a carbon adsorber (compléte A and B below). Carbon ad;(frbf:r must have been iustalled ||

ol Pt i

=1



B. Has the responsible official of an existing large or new large arca source also: _— ' W

1. Measured and recorded the exhaust temperature on the outlet side of the condenser located /
on dry-to-dry, reclaimer, and dryer machines on a weekly basis? -7 ay ON
2. Measured and recorded the washer exhaust temperature at the condenser e '
inlet and outlet weekly? : ~ ay aN anva

e Qv ON anA

3. Measured and recorded the perc concentration in the exhaust stréam weekly
at the end of the final drying cycle while the machine is venting to the adsorber,

Is the temperature differential equal to or greater than 20° F? -~

if machines are equipped with a carbon adsorber? s Oy ON ONA
Is the perc concentration equal to or Icss/than/lOO ppm? _ Oy GN ONA
%

4. Assured that the sampling port on the carbon adsorber exhaust for measuring
perc concentrations is at least 8§ duct diameters downstream of any bend, contraction,
or expansion; is at least 2 duct di/amelcrs upstream from any bend, contraction,
or expansion; and downstreamfrom no other inlet? Oy aN OnNA

Oy ON ONA

condenser coilg

5. Equipped lranWﬁncs (dryers, reciaimers, and washers) with individual
9 .

6. Routed airflow to the carbon adsorber (if used) at all times? ay anN awna

”PART V: RECORDKEEPING REQUIREMENTS ’ “

Has the responsible official:
(check appropriate boxes)

I. Maintained receipts for perc purchased? &y ON
2. Maintained rolling monthly total of perc consumption? Oy §@N

3. Maintained leak detection inspection and repair reports for the following:

a. documentation of leaks repaired w/in 24 hrs? or; Ay aN ®&@N/a
b. documentation of parts ordered to rcpAair leak and leak repaired w/in 2 days *
and parts installed w/in 5 days of receipt? . Qy ON @&IN/A
4. Maiatained calibration data? (for applicable direct reading insteuments) Qy aN EN/A
5. Maintained exhaust duct monitormg data on perc concentrations? Oy ON ®&N/A
6. Maintained startup/shutdown/malfunction plan? &Yy ON
7. Maintained deviation reports? : ay ON EN/A
Problem corrected? Oy ON BN/A

8. Mamtawed compliance plan, if applicabic? Oy ON ®&N/A

Lot AR Vi



ey T R

{ PART VI: LEAK DETECTION AND REPAIRS ]

l. Does the responsibleé official conduct a weekly (for small sources, bi-weekly) leak detcctilon and repair
;t\specliot\? ) . @y anN
2. Has the facility maintained a leak log? - av @N
3. Does the responsible official check the following areas for leaks? . *H
Hose connections, fittings, .
couplings, and valves &Y QN ONA Muck cookers Ay ON &@N/a
Door gaskets and seating @Yy ON ON/A Stills @y ‘DN aN/a
Filter gaskets and seating @Y ON ONA Exhaust dampers &Yy ON On/a
Pumps @Y ON ONA Diverter valves =Y ON Owa
Solvent tanks and containers @Y ON ON/A Cartridge filter housings @Y ON ON/A
Water separators MY ON ON/A
4. Which method of detection is used by the responsible official?
Visual examination (condensed solvent on exterior surfaces) =
Physical detection (airflow felt through gaskets) =
Odor (noticeable perc odor) =
Use of direct-reading instrumentation (FID/PID/caiorimetric tubes) G
Halogen leak detector G
[f using direct-reading instrumentation, is the equipment: ON/A !
a. Capable of detecting perc vapor concentratior.s m a range of 0-300 ppm? ay GN
b. Calibrated against a standard gas prior to and after cach use
(PID/FID only)? - ay aw
-c. Inspected for leaks and obvious signs of wear on a2 weekly basis? aQy 4N ;
d. Keptin a clean and secure area when not in use? Qy an
e. Vegrified for accuracy by use of duplicate samples (calorimetric only)? Oy ON
_ Tvam  Fenemn /63t~ ow
Inspector's Name (Please Print) Date of 1nspection

7O — O\

Approxunzic Date of Nest Inspection

faspector’s

[ . Ve S



HA()D(T(ONAL SITE INFORMATION:
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TITLE V AIR QUALITY GENERAL PERMIT

> 0 INSPECTION SUMMARY REPORT 7
TYPE OF INSPECTION: ANNUAL COMPLAINT/DISCOVERY [_] - RE-INSPECTION [ ]
' ' |
TIME IN: /275 TIME OUT: /3y s AIRSID#: o35 /0%53
TYPE OF FACILITY: ove Do Warnuy
FACILITY NAME: Xs &.M/_J,' Claon . DATE: _/p - 31 - oo
FACILITY LOCATION: 1316 - F9 <. L3y
KBQJ&\ Rau-“ \,\h sa_/z'n ; FL :
RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL:_ Nt 0° B la wn PHONE NUMBER: _vos5- $¢ v - 4§33
D Based on the results of the compliance requirements evaluated during this inspection, the facility is found to be in

compliance with DEP Rule 62-213.300, Florida Administrative Code (F.A.C.).

Based on the results of the compliance requirements evaluated during this inspection, the following compliance
discrepancies were noted:

COMPLIANCE REQUIREI}IEI\LT/PROBLEM FOLLOW-UP ACTION REQUIRED
Way( ,Q’\A:n","‘":"’(‘\f Kook Jka ZS@J,.}\ f-e,cor.//(!.nfl—:y
., ﬂ/ st -

COMMENTS:

The Annual Compliance Certification form has been properly certified and submitted to the inspector. YES‘ NOD ’

DATE OF NEXT INSPECTION: LO ~O\N »
(Approximate)

INSPECTION CONDUCTED BY: Toan  Gon
(Please Print)

INSPECTOR’S SIGNATURE: \a—w\__‘hw‘ PHONE NUMBER:_ 30§ - %91 - 693§

e

Page of . Revised 10/96




\f JW"‘;_ W‘L,- wv.w».«m V“WJ'@TWW P QRS W B F R R L a0 L B g WAL A Sy i DN e ey

 pAToS 3 "~ Revised 10/10/96

“PRY CLEANER AIR QUALITY GENERAL PERMIT
. ANNUAL COMPLIANCE CERTIFICATION FORM

|FACILITY NAME: aloe oo o | : DATE: /6-3/-00 |
FACILITYLOCATION: ___ /3/( - 79 ol. csewy

Mo Re Ulbee FH

T e

Annual Reporting Period: _____ 4; ‘fose  TO ey R

Based on each term or condition of the Title V general air permit, my facility has remained in compliancé with DEP Rule
. 62-213.300, Florida Administrative Code (F.A.C.), during the period covered by this statement. (JYES ~ EINO

If NO, complete the following:

. #1. Term or condition of the general permit that has not been in continuous compliance during the reporting period stated above:

/{,évz Ma,h.é‘n:::f / k /OT o1 ra-é/mr /ar e-//ﬂe-»\c MMM

J
Exact period of non-compliance: from . Pt a:) to @c"/ 00
. . a T e
Action(s) taken to achieve compliance: /B'a rrA e c_,v,/)é.n.a,pr'
Py - g/
Method used to demonstrate compliance: * deroe) M

#2. Term or condition of the general permit that has not been in continuous compliance during the reporting period stated abO\"'c:

Exact period of non-compliance: from to _ - S :

Action(s)-taken-to. achieve compliance:. .

© Method used-to-demonstrate compliance:

As the responsible official, I hereby certify, based on information and belief formed afler reasonable inquiry, that.the statements -~ | :
‘made in ihis notification are true, accurate and complete. Further, my annual consumption of perchloroethylene solvenit, based - _
upon rolling averages of purchase receipts, does not exceed 2,100 gallons per year for dry-to dry facilities or 1,800 gallons per
year for transfer or combination facilities.

RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL: p yTh (R A‘Dﬁw o 3" 00

Name (Please Print) : ngnaturc ‘--~_g T Date

*This form is made available to you as an aid in order to meet your annual compliance certification requirements. It is at the .
discretion of the responsible official to use this form.

Page of
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P N et

‘m Complete items 1, 2 and 3. Also complete

tem4if Rnat:czed Baiivary is desired

B Print yourname-and-addizss o4 e
so-that we can return the card to you.

ch t“'s Ca“d to the b of the mailpiecs,

J?Se\‘ R B

: A Slgnature

iyt
]

[ Agent }

s} Bdiiresses |

m

. Received by (Pnnted Name)

C. Dato of Del%vé_ry 1

1716 79th Street Causeway
NORTH BAY VILLAGE FL 33141

D. Isdelivery address different from.item 17 O Yes

T
jdaii -

e j wsured Nl

aco

li Y':S anter dellvery addrsss beiow: I3 N E.

s ]
1

1

m| Retum Recalnt for Merchandise 1

'4 mr'ted Delivery? (mra Fee)

2. Anicle Rumber

aa ”EIE]E 3':13:1 D‘-rf:]..

102595-02-M-1 540

1

O4L1

ast UM D w1 gell

3935

- Posiags | $

Certifiod Fee

Return Receipt Fes

m—tia, U e

‘Postmark

Here

(Endorsemant Requi:ad j ,
t

510 Dooe

Tota! Post

,’W DELUXE CLEANERS
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AIRS ID# 251053 1stC

Lesreerenr 1716 79th Street Causeway
NORTH BAY VILLAGE, FL 33 141
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e

Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete
item 4 it Restricted Delivery is desired. IR
- Print your name and address on the reverse

] Addressee |

so that we can return-the card to you.

. - ] . Received by ( Printed Name)
& Atiach this card to the back of the maiiplece,

G. Dats of Delivery i

- OFOn l.hc fTOﬂt it spa permits.
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6 e THIS PORTION MUST BE ATTACHED TO REMITTANCE FOR PROPER HANDLING
@ s 437364 WAR 4704
Please in; de your AIRS ID# on your check or money order. This number can be found below on your mailing label.
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so that we can return the card to you. B. Received by ( Printed Name) C. Date of Delivery
B Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, . rha
or on the front if space permits. ﬁﬁ

D. Is delivery address different from itei 12 3 Yes

1. Article Addressed to: If YES, enter delivery address betow:" ™ TI No

. NIRS D 7 231053
AMIRALT ADAM
DELUXE CLEARNERS |
1716 79TH STREET CAUSE'VAY 3. Service Type
NORTH BAY V“,L/\GE, FL 33141 Certified Mail O Express Malil

Registered O Return Receipt for Merchandise
O Insured Mail O C.O.D.

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) 3 Yes

2. Article Number
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¢ Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4 in this box .
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(Domestic Mail-Only;.No Insurance Coverage Provided)
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Restricted Delivery Fee
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item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.
M Print your name and address on the reverse [ [0 Addressee

so that we can return the card to you. B. Receviv od by ( Printed Name) c ;f of 72 jvery |

B Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits.

D. Is delivery address different from item 12 “J Yes

1. Article Addressed to: If YES, enter delivery address below: [ No

| (1D# 251053
AMIRALI ADAM
‘ DELUXE CLEANERS
1716 79TH STREET CAUSEWAY 3. lszey(ce Type
LNORTH BAY VILLAGE, FL 33141 Certified Mail [0 Express Mail
[ Registered [ Return Receipt for Merchandise §
O insured Mail O C.0.D.
4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) : O Yes
2. Article Number
e wicolabey 7003 22k0 0003 5650 034k
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Qompl_ete items 1, 2,Vapd 3. .Also gomplete A. Received by (Please Print Clearly) B&%@E{{e gf @glivery !
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. .
Print your name and address on the reverse

so that we can return the card to you. ;?ature _ % rgent

Attach this card to the ‘back of the mailpiece,

or on the front if space permits. Nty e @z&é Addressee
O No :

D. Is dehvé’address dlffer t from item 17

' Art_lp I? Addressed tO:, If YES, enter delivery address below:

. AIRS ID#0251053
DELUXE CLEANERS
MIRALI ADAM
716 79TH STREET CAUSEWAY
ORTH BAY VILLAGE FL
3141 3. Service Type
Certified Mail [ Express Mail
Registered [ Return Receipt for-Merchandise
[ insured Mail [ C.0.D.

»

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) . [ Yes

2. Article Number (Copy from service lab
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Please include your AIRS ID# on your check or money order. This number can be found below on your mail ,
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Return Receipt'Fee
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Restricted Delivery Fee
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DELUXE CLEANERS
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1716 79TH STREET CAUSEWAY

-SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION

m Complete |tems 1, 2, and 3. Also complete
_ item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.
B Print your name and address on the reverse
so that we can return the card to you.
B Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits.

AIRS 1D#0251053

COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY

A Sl ature

-~ r~ O Agent ‘

/474 W% O Addressee §

\"d N

B. Recei\g by (Printed/éme) C. [iat of Delivery
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1. Article Addressed to:

R T

AIRS ID#0251053 ‘

DELUXE CLEANERS
AMIRALI ADAM
1716 79TH STREET CAUSEWAY
NORTH BAY VILLAGE FL
33141
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D. Is detivery address different from item 17 [ Yes
If YES, enter delivery address below: O No

Tsa. ?&ice Type
Certified Mail

O Registered

O Insured Mail

] Express Mail
[J Return Receipt for Merchandise
dc.oD.

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) O Yes

2. Article Number "
(Transfer from service label)

| PS Form 3811, August 2001
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U.S. Postal Service

‘CERTIFIED MAIL RECEIPT

(Domestic Mail Only; No Insurance Coverage Provided)

ﬁ

Postage | $

Certified Fee

Postmark

Return Receipt Fee
{Endorsement Required)

Here

Restricted Delivery Fee
(Endorsement Required)

Total ="~ " T a*

Recic DELUXE CLEANERS
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Streer
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SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION

m Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.

m Print your name and address on the reverse
so that we can return the card to you.

B Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits.

AIRS ID # 0251053

1716 79TH STREET CAUSEWAY

Mnstructions

COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY

ﬁeoeWﬁd by (Please PﬁClearly) B. Datk o

livery

.2

c. Signature
D Agent

X W\Q/\ [ Addressee §

1. Article Addressed to:

T ALKD 1D # UL1Vd)

DELUXE CLEANERS

AMIRALI ADAM
1716 79T STREET CAUSEWAY

NORTH BAY VILLAGE FL
33141

DTS delivery address different from item 1?7 J Yes
If YES, enter delivery address below: O No

3. ;ey‘oe Type
Certified Mail

O Registered
O tnsured Mail

[ Express Mail ..
O Return Receipt for Merchandise
O c.o.pD.

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) O Yes

7000 60 D826 429 7752
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Domestic Return Receipt
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